

2025 Application FormJUSTICE KEVIN FEEHAN AWARD

The Justice Kevin Feehan Award is awarded annually to a full-time student at the University of Alberta who shows a commitment to promoting and living Catholic Education values.

Eligibility:

- Preference will be given to those enrolled in or who have completed the SJC Certificate in Catholic Education.
- Award recipients must have been current full-time students (minimum 9 credits per term) at the University of Alberta in good academic standing (GPA of 2.5 or greater on a 4.0 scale) during the 2024 calendar year.
- Applicants must include a personal letter outlining how they have shown a commitment to promoting and living Catholic Education values and what Catholic Education means to them, and a letter of reference.

Award Amount: \$1,500

Please note: The Justice Kevin Feehan Award will be presented to the recipient at the annual Alberta Catholic School Trustee Association banquet in November of 2025; the award recipient will be expected to attend.

	Personal Information (Pl	lease Print)	
Name:			
Current Address:		-	
City/Prov:	Postal Code:	Phone:	
Student ID number:	Email:		
Note: Successful applicants will be ask	ed to provide their Social Ins	urance Number.	
	Additional Documer	ntation	
Please submit the following as <u>separate</u>	attachments:		
☐ I have included an unofficial UofA tran	nscript (covering any terms e	enrolled during the 2024 calendar year).	
☐ I have included a statement demonstration what Catholic Education means to me		omoting and living Catholic Education values and	
☐ I have included one letter of reference Education.	from an individual who can	speak to my value of and investment in Catholic	

Application Declaration: Under the Freedom of Information and Prothe information you have provided in this application is necessary to questions about the collection of this information, please contact the University of Alberta, Edmonton, Alberta, T6G 2J5, phone (780) 492	o determine your eligibility for this award. If you have any ne Vice-President (Academic) & Dean, St. Joseph's College,
I hereby certify that the information contained in this application is St. Joseph's College to access my academic records and confirm oth	·
I understand that I may have to repay my award if there are change provided is false.	es to my academic status or if any information I have
I understand that I will be required to provide a photo for promotic attend the annual Commencement Awards Breakfast in April, if sele	· · ·
I consent to the public release of my name and study plans to the d of an award.	onor(s) and for SJC advertising media if I am a recipient
I confirm that I have read and understood the eligibility criteria for	this award, and agree to the terms therein.
	
Signature	Date
Please submit your application and all Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	
	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>
Office of the Vice-President (Academic) & De	an by email at <u>sjcdean@ualberta.ca</u>